
Options of What the Institutes Teach Hazard Awareness Journeyperson MEWP/MCWP SSHA & OST Supported Suspended

HAWAII
Atlas Sales Co., Inc. - Kapolei....................................................................................808.682.4680
•  SSHA & OST  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
Atlas Sales Co., Inc. - Honolulu.................................................................................808.682.4680
•  SSHA & OST  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
Seal Masters of Hawaii - Honolulu............................................................................808.841.7602
•  Suspended
Sky Climber Inc. - Honolulu.......................................................................................808.845.1777
•  SSHA & OST  •  Suspended  

ILLINOIS
Brock Group - Joliet..................................................................................................815.773.3350
•  Supported
Chicago Scaffolding Inc. - Chicago............................................................................773.287.8787
•  Supported  •  Suspended
Contractors Access Equipment - Chicago..................................................................312.735.2966
•  Suspended
Designed Equipment Corp - Elk Grove.......................................................................847.647.5000
•  Supported  •  Suspended
District Council Training Center - Addison..................................................................630.953.0835
•  Supported  •  Suspended
Stone Mountain Access Systems Inc. - Hillside..........................................................708.544.9010
•  MEWP/MCWP  •  Supported  •  Suspended  

KANSAS
KC Scaffold - Kansas City.........................................................................................913.233.1715
•  Supported  •  Suspended

LOUISIANA
Brock Group - Geismar.............................................................................................225.744.9900
•  Supported
Stone Mountain Access Systems Inc. - Harahan........................................................708.544.9010
•  MEWP/MCWP  •  Supported  •  Suspended  

MAINE
Seacoast Scaffold & Equipment Corp. - Portland ......................................................207.799.9800
•  Supported  •  Suspended

MARYLAND
Approved Equipment - Forestville.............................................................................301.736.0085
•  Supported  •  Suspended
Brock Group - Baltimore...........................................................................................443.228.1035
•  Supported
OPCMIA - Columbia..................................................................................................443.535.1900
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  
Scaffold Resource LLC - Lanham..............................................................................301.924.7223
•  Supported  •  Suspended

MASSACHUSETTS
Building Restoration Services - Boston.....................................................................617.464.4260
•  Supported
Brandsafway - Canton..............................................................................................508.620.8985
•  Suspended
Lynn Ladder & Scaffolding Co., Inc. Corporate Office - Lynn......................................781.598.6010
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
NEIEP - Attleboro Falls..............................................................................................508.699.2200
•  Supported
Tractel Inc. - Norwood...............................................................................................407.367.2633
•  Suspended  

MINNESOTA
Infinity Scaffold, Inc. - St. Paul .................................................................................651.646.4525
•  Supported  •  Suspended
Scaffold Service, Inc. - St. Paul.................................................................................651.646.4600
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported  •  Suspended  

NEBRASKA
Event Structure Solutions, LLC - Omaha....................................................................833.782.4464
•  Supported

NORTH CAROLINA
Associated Scaffolding Co. Inc. - Durham..................................................................877.875.6999
•  SSHA & OST  •  Supported  •  Suspended
Brewer Equipment Co. - Greensboro.........................................................................336.292.6737
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  
Scottie`s Building Services - Apex.............................................................................919.303.8900
•  Suspended

ARIZONA
Action Equipment and Scaffold Co., Inc. - Phoenix....................................................602.252.3417
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
Action Equipment and Scaffold Co., Inc. - Tucson......................................................520.748.8444
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
Liberty Industrial Group - Phoenix.............................................................................480.568.7007
•  Supported

CALIFORNIA
American Scaffold, Inc. - San Diego..........................................................................619.231.4898
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  
Associated General Contractors of America, San Diego Chapter Inc. - Lakeside.........619.592.4533
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported
Elevator, LLC - Santa Rosa........................................................................................415.798.0021
•  SSHA & OST
Performance Swing Stage - Hayward........................................................................510.887.4200
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Suspended  
Scaffolding Professional Corp - San Marcos..............................................................760.744.8105
•  Supported
Sky Climber Inc - Calabasas.....................................................................................818.321.4540
•  SSHA & OST  •  Suspended  
SkyLine Scaffold - Sacramento.................................................................................916.391.8929
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  •  Suspended    

COLORADO
Waco Scaffolding and Equipment - Denver...............................................................303.297.9226
•  Supported  •  Suspended

CONNETICUT
American Ladders & Scaffolds, Inc. - Glastonbury.....................................................860.657.9252
•  Supported

FLORIDA
Contractors Access Equipment - Tampa....................................................................813.626.2522
•  Suspended
Edgewater - Miami...................................................................................................305.463.7700
•  Supported  •  Suspended
Haynes Scaffolding - West Palm Beach.....................................................................561.833.8689
•  Supported
Stone Mountain Access Systems Inc. - Pensacola.....................................................770.908.2936
•  MEWP/MCWP  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
Stone Mountain Access Systems Inc. - Hialeah.........................................................470.270.8830
•  MEWP/MCWP  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
Sunbelt Rentals, Inc. - Miami Beach..........................................................................786.594.4480
•  Supported  •  Suspended
Trekker Distributor - Orlando.....................................................................................781.401.3288
•  Hazard Awareness  •  MEWP/MCWP  •  Supported
Turner Consulting & Training Services - Haines City..................................................352.644.3002
•  Hazard Awareness  •  MEWP/MCWP  •  SSHA&OST  •  Supported  •  Suspended    
Turnkey Safety.net, LLC - Coral Springs....................................................................239.313.3256
•  MEWP/MCWP  •  Suspended  

GEORGIA
PCI - GA - Kennesaw................................................................................................770.426.9494
•  Suspended
Stone Mountain Access Systems Inc. - Atlanta..........................................................770.908.2936
•  MEWP/MCWP  •  Supported  •  Suspended  

ACCREDITED TRAINING INSTITUTES

The Scaffold & Access Industry Association University 
(SAIAU) offers training for supported scaffold, 

suspended scaffold, mobile elevated work platforms , 

and mast climbing work platforms. The class materials 

have been developed by experts within the association 

and scaffold industry. Classes are conducted throughout 

the world by SAIA members that have been approved as 

Accredited Training Institutes (ATI).
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CANADA
AlumaSafway Toronto (BrandSafway) - Ontario ........................................................416.675.2449
•  Supported  •  Suspended
BrandSafway Industries - McKees Rocks..................................................................412.771.3779
•  Suspended
Canada Scaffold - Richmond.....................................................................................604.324.7691
•  Supported
Christian Labour Association of Canada - Edmonton.................................................780.454.6181
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported  
CLAC SK Training - Saskatoon..................................................................................306.649.2522
•  Journeyperson
Dunn-Wright Engineering - Alliston...........................................................................705.435.1890
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  
Echafauds - St. Augustin-de-desmaures...................................................................418.878.3885
•  Hazard Awareness  •  SSHA & OST  •  Supported  •  Suspended    
Echafauds Plus, Inc. - Laval......................................................................................450.663.1926
•  Hazard Awareness  •  SSHA & OST  •  Supported  •  Suspended
High Calibre Training Academy - Sherwood Park.......................................................780.449.0045
•  Supported  
Hinton Scaffold Solution, Inc. - North York.................................................................647.352.9922
•  Journeyperson
Klimer - Milton..........................................................................................................888.526.3262
•  MEWP/MCWP
Link Scaffold Services - Edmonton...........................................................................780.449.6111
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported  
Maritime Environmental Training Institute - Sydney ..................................................902.539.9766
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
Quinn Construction Employee Association - Rimbey .................................................403.843.6509
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported  
Quinn Construction Ltd. - Blackfalds.........................................................................403.885.8900
•  Journeyperson
Redi Energy Services (BrandSafway) - Red Deer.......................................................403.392.5453
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported  
Sancton - Dartmouth................................................................................................902.468.4366
•  Suspended
Seven Lakes Oil Fields - Cold Lake...........................................................................826.826.1015
•  Journeyperson
Summit Swingstage - Sherwood Park.......................................................................780.417.2551
•  SSHA & OST
Thyssen Mining Construction Canada Ltd. - Regina...................................................306.949.6606
•  SSHA & OST
Urban Scaffolding - Edmonton..................................................................................780.452.5950
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported  
Vertical Access Ltd. - Calgary ...................................................................................403.242.6776
•  SSHA & OST

COLOMBIA
Andamios Cimbra - Bogota............................................................................... +57.31.6822.6881
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  

MEXICO
Andamios Atlas - Tlalnepantla De Baz............................................................... +52.55.5093.5600
•  Supported
Scaffolds & More LLC - Guadalupe...........................................................................210.889.5083
•  Supported

PERU
SAFESI - Lima..................................................................................................... +51.987.549.210
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  •  Suspended  

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Gulf Test Safety Consultancies - Abu Dhabi......................................................... +971.4.273.4038
•  Supported
Team Safety Consultants - Dubai........................................................................ +971.4.282.8868
•  Supported

URUGUAY
Atenko/Palladium S.A. - Montevideo................................................................... +59.82.222.2121
•  Supported

NEW JERSEY
R&R Scaffolding - Moonachie...................................................................................201.438.3020
•  Suspended
Safety Scaffolds, Inc. - Branchville............................................................................973.948.5511
•  Supported

NEW MEXICO
Territorial Scaffold, Inc. - Albuquerque.......................................................................505.242.1892
•  Supported  •  Suspended

NEW YORK
Bison Scaffold - Buffalo............................................................................................716.821.1995
•  Supported
Tri - City Scaffold, Inc. - Delanson.............................................................................518.895.2587
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  •  Suspended
TriState Facade Services - Poughkeepsie..................................................................845.575.6789
•  Suspended

OHIO
American Scaffolding Inc. - Cincinnati.......................................................................513.353.1181
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
Hansen Scaffolding, Inc. - Cincinnati.........................................................................513.574.9000
•  Supported  •  Suspended
Klimer - Canton........................................................................................................330.409.8116
•  MEWP/MCWP

OREGON
Northwest Scaffold - Portland...................................................................................503.761.1172
•  Supported  •  Suspended

PENNSYLVANIA
Brandsafway - McKees Rocks...................................................................................412.771.3779
•  Suspended
Brock Group - Trevose..............................................................................................215.516.7629
•  Supported
Safety Hawk - Cheltenham.......................................................................................610.513.1900
•  Hazard Awareness  •  MEWP/MCWP  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
Superior Scaffold Services Inc. - Bensalem...............................................................215.743.2200
•  Hazard Awareness  •  SSHA & OST  •  Supported  •  Suspended
Universal Manufacturing Corp. - Zelienople...............................................................724.452.8300
•  SSHA & OST  •  Supported  

TENNESSEE
EZ Scaffold - Columbia.............................................................................................931.381.7157
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  
PCI Group - Mount Juliet...........................................................................................615.449.1240
•  Suspended

TEXAS
Betco Scaffold - Houston..........................................................................................713.869.3491
•  Supported  •  Suspended
Brock Group - Deer Park...........................................................................................281.680.3491
•  Supported
Contractors Access Equipment - Grand Prairie..........................................................972.857.3310
•  Suspended
Contractors Access Equipment - Hutto......................................................................512.904.9436
•  Suspended

VIRGINIA
Carpi USA Inc. - Roanoke..........................................................................................540.776.7727
•  Suspended
Mobile Safety Training Solutions - Chesapeake.........................................................757.394.4408
•  Suspended
Valcourt Building Services, LLC - McLean.................................................................703.294.6202
•  Suspended

WASHINGTON
PCI Group - Auburn...................................................................................................206.817.2830
•  Suspended

WISCONSIN
Central Wisconsin Window Cleaning - Wauwatosa.....................................................414.292.3400
•  Suspended
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CANADA
ALBERTA
(BrandSafway) Redi Energy Services - Red Deer.......................................................403.392.5453
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported  
Christian Labour Association of Canada - Edmonton.................................................780.454.6181
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported
High Calibre Training Academy - Sherwood Park.......................................................780.449.0045
•  Supported  
Link Scaffold Services - Edmonton...........................................................................780.449.6111
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported    
Quinn Construction Employee Association - Rimbey .................................................403.843.6509
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported  
Quinn Construction Ltd. - Blackfalds.........................................................................403.885.8900
•  Journeyperson 
Seven Lakes Oil Fields - Cold Lake...........................................................................826.826.1015
•  Journeyperson
Summit Swingstage - Sherwood Park.......................................................................780.417.2551
•  SSHA & OST 
Urban Scaffolding - Edmonton..................................................................................780.452.5950
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported  
Vertical Access Ltd. - Calgary ...................................................................................403.242.6776
•  SSHA & OST 

BRITISH COLUMBIA
Canada Scaffold - Richmond.....................................................................................604.324.7691
•  Supported

NOVA SCOTIA
Maritime Environmental Training Institute - Sydney ..................................................902.539.9766
•  Journeyperson  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
Sancton - Dartmouth................................................................................................902.468.4366
•  Suspended  

ONTARIO
(BrandSafway) AlumaSafway Toronto - Ontario ........................................................416.675.2449
•  Supported  •  Suspended 
Dunn-Wright Engineering - Alliston...........................................................................705.435.1890
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported 
Hinton Scaffold Solution, Inc. - North York.................................................................647.352.9922
•  Journeyperson
Klimer - Milton..........................................................................................................888.526.3262
•  MEWP/MCWP  

QUEBEC
Echafauds - St. Augustin-de-desmaures...................................................................418.878.3885
•  Hazard Awareness  •  SSHA & OST  •  Supported  •  Suspended    
Echafauds Plus, Inc. - Laval......................................................................................450.663.1926

•  Hazard Awareness  •  SSHA & OST  •  Supported  •  Suspended  

SASKATCHEWAN
CLAC SK Training - Saskatoon..................................................................................306.649.2522
•  Journeyperson  
Thyssen Mining Construction Canada Ltd. - Regina...................................................306.949.6606
•  SSHA & OST  

COLOMBIA
Andamios Cimbra - Bogota............................................................................... +57.31.6822.6881
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  

MEXICO
Andamios Atlas - Tlalnepantla De Baz............................................................... +52.55.5093.5600
•  Supported
Scaffolds & More LLC - Guadalupe...........................................................................210.889.5083
•  Supported

PERU
SAFESI - Lima..................................................................................................... +51.987.549.210
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  •  Suspended  

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Gulf Test Safety Consultancies - Abu Dhabi......................................................... +971.4.273.4038
•  Supported
Team Safety Consultants - Dubai........................................................................ +971.4.282.8868
•  Supported

URUGUAY
Atenko/Palladium S.A. - Montevideo................................................................... +59.82.222.2121
•  Supported

NEW JERSEY
R&R Scaffolding - Moonachie...................................................................................201.438.3020
•  Suspended
Safety Scaffolds, Inc. - Branchville............................................................................973.948.5511
•  Supported

NEW MEXICO
Territorial Scaffold, Inc. - Albuquerque.......................................................................505.242.1892
•  Supported  •  Suspended

NEW YORK
Bison Scaffold - Buffalo............................................................................................716.821.1995
•  Supported
Tri - City Scaffold, Inc. - Delanson.............................................................................518.895.2587
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  •  Suspended
TriState Facade Services - Poughkeepsie..................................................................845.575.6789
•  Suspended

OHIO
American Scaffolding Inc. - Cincinnati.......................................................................513.353.1181
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
Hansen Scaffolding, Inc. - Cincinnati.........................................................................513.574.9000
•  Supported  •  Suspended
Klimer - Canton........................................................................................................330.409.8116
•  MEWP/MCWP

OREGON
Northwest Scaffold - Portland...................................................................................503.761.1172
•  Supported  •  Suspended

PENNSYLVANIA
Brandsafway - McKees Rocks...................................................................................412.771.3779
•  Suspended
Brock Group - Trevose..............................................................................................215.516.7629
•  Supported
Safety Hawk - Cheltenham.......................................................................................610.513.1900
•  Hazard Awareness  •  MEWP/MCWP  •  Supported  •  Suspended  
Superior Scaffold Services Inc. - Bensalem...............................................................215.743.2200
•  Hazard Awareness  •  SSHA & OST  •  Supported  •  Suspended
Universal Manufacturing Corp. - Zelienople...............................................................724.452.8300
•  SSHA & OST  •  Supported  

TENNESSEE
EZ Scaffold - Columbia.............................................................................................931.381.7157
•  Hazard Awareness  •  Supported  
PCI Group - Mount Juliet...........................................................................................615.449.1240
•  Suspended

TEXAS
Betco Scaffold - Houston..........................................................................................713.869.3491
•  Supported  •  Suspended
Brock Group - Deer Park...........................................................................................281.680.3491
•  Supported
Contractors Access Equipment - Grand Prairie..........................................................972.857.3310
•  Suspended
Contractors Access Equipment - Hutto......................................................................512.904.9436
•  Suspended

VIRGINIA
Carpi USA Inc. - Roanoke..........................................................................................540.776.7727
•  Suspended
Mobile Safety Training Solutions - Chesapeake.........................................................757.394.4408
•  Suspended
Valcourt Building Services, LLC - McLean.................................................................703.294.6202
•  Suspended

WASHINGTON
PCI Group - Auburn...................................................................................................206.817.2830
•  Suspended

WISCONSIN
Central Wisconsin Window Cleaning - Wauwatosa.....................................................414.292.3400
•  Suspended
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